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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2018 JEEP COMPASS LATITUDE
VIN: 3C4NJCBB4JT272218
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/10/22 at 12:29:37 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
Total Loss Reported: 10/08/2021.

Total Loss Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Total loss vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

3 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

7,088 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 2,621/yr

Last reported odometer reading 7,088

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJJd4ILqogJWE68p4RvYfvkZJ4s2G3IP-dtyNQM5T9Takb7pk4SBzkVrC6Xujur9YG59abDB07p4WyFTWk9M6mn7zDg7TLZCUrhosKwL6_p4U3m5NBFeYXDrXronUe2eobndDrJMqUEokRTp_glzR83-pDiO2QTB7OK5PGOJ4ioHaAN9QW3g_BXX90MIVkXxTIso1YCePMT_Tmfp7GvNhSWnpbg4BQWZeL5n6nvD570N1NQfzPdJl1yTZ88YVfZ0UQ4ziBGVH8dOVep64Fhj7JVz6o3LYsTltzsLwtRU1kCY.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
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Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 07/23/2021.

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 1 month or 28,912 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
2,621 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

02/05/2018
 

3
  Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/04/2018
 

13
  South County of Sealy Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Sealy, TX
979-885-3400
https://southcountyofsealy.com/

Vehicle serviced
- No-start/hard start condition checked

12/17/2018
 

14
  South County of Sealy Chrysler
Dodge Jeep
Sealy, TX
979-885-3400
https://southcountyofsealy.com/

Vehicle serviced

12/20/2018
 

33
  Ryan Ford
Sealy, TX
979-885-7700
ryanford.com

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

12/20/2018
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/20/2018
 

34
  Warrantech Automotive, Inc.
Columbus, TX
warrantech.com

Service contract issued

01/25/2019
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, TX
Title #00800043481105452

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/10/2020
 

FCA US LLC Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
- Notification issued
- Campaign #W20 2013-2019 MULTI VEHICLE 2.4
- REPROGRAM PCM PH1
- Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter for this
Customer Satisfaction Notification or call 1- 800-853-
1403 if you have any questions or need additional
information on this Customer Satisfaction
Notification.

07/20/2021
 

7,037
  Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=3C4NJCBB4JT272218&vinSelectPattern=3C4NJCBB_JT______&vehicleVinPhrase=2018+JEEP+COMPASS+LATITUDE+%283C4NJCBB4JT272218%29&makeName=JEEP&partnerCode=UNK&firstPurchaseDate=01%2F25%2F2019&lastCarfaxOdo=7088&lastCarfaxMilesOut=7%2C088+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=10%2F08%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.jeep.com%2F&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=STDCFX_UCP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJJd4ILqogJWE68p4RvYfvkZJ4s2G3IP-dtyNQM5T9Takb7pk4SBzkVrC6Xujur9YG59abDB07p4WyFTWk9M6mn7zDg7TLZCUrhosKwL6_p6tFKfwc0BN5m7Jm23qEdGD9aAZl-KRFkovnAD8yZ00uL_f_irvborpz3i8aVhUmJlet6R4uaAIcFaA5amSIKXVHVbKPpBnskEPAQxDW1z0RtJCIWIfqF5sdZbL2qiC5hJCsHENgry_XUwLYeAbMhROdpXUHX4x2iArtzuEVRB-99tiDVyBEcacB8WGHMbVP5I.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmJJd4ILqogJWE68p4RvYfvkZJ4s2G3IP-dtyNQM5T9Takb7pk4SBzkVrC6Xujur9YG59abDB07p4WyFTWk9M6mn7zDg7TLZCUrhosKwL6_p6tFKfwc0BN5m7Jm23qEdGDPbo183luR2aqGlAVbxVOoeybgIZ9ftQ2SP3cXrUIFpbr-Hac7_yyCQqnY1Oc85QDVf4Ej_W3UIr5VEUklHjSrBr4yAnUcM7q0TD_-WIratIZBQnvJewZgI9FA4gjZ7xoh5ZDAoIrUBQeMjd--zTkFdLWKISgvNO3wOD_wBKLWBU.cfx
http://www.https//southcountyofsealy.com/
http://www.https//southcountyofsealy.com/
http://www.https//southcountyofsealy.com/
http://www.https//southcountyofsealy.com/
http://www.ryanford.com/
http://www.ryanford.com/
http://www.warrantech.com/
http://www.warrantech.com/
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
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07/20/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, TX
Title #00800043481105452

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/23/2021
 

Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
- Damage to right rear
- Airbags did not deploy




08/20/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, TX
Title #28695344425007673

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/08/2021
 

Damage Report TOTAL LOSS VEHICLE

There are many reasons an insurance
company will declare a vehicle a total
loss. Have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified technician before you buy.
Learn
More

10/08/2021
 

7,088
  Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title #01100344467103542

Title or registration issued to insurance company
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator

Damage Severity Scale
info_outline

MINOR SEVEREMODERATE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT
 
RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
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CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.



Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/10/22 at
12:29:37 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event
become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this
vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/10/22 at
12:29:37 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Total Loss Vehicle
An insurance or fleet company declares a vehicle a total loss when a claim exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value or if
the vehicle is stolen and not recovered. This damage threshold varies by company. These companies typically take possession and
obtain the title. Not all total loss vehicles result in a DMV-reported branded title. This may occur when an insurance company's
definition of a total loss is different than the state DMV's definition for a branded title or when the owner of the vehicle is a self-
insured company, like a fleet or rental company.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.

1/10/22 12:29:37 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

